Lenoir-Rhyne University Kids in College

Liability Statement

The Lenoir-Rhyne University Kids in College program is not responsible for injuries or accidents during KIC camp. Children will be attended at all times. Parents will be notified of any incidents that occur. Completing and submitting the liability, insurance, and contact information is imperative to be sure that we can properly care for your child.

I have read and understand the liability s	tatement.
Signature	Date
Medic	al Release
I,, Kids in College staff to act on my behalf for my child,	do hereby authorize Lenoir-Rhyne University in seeking any emergency medical treatment
Signature	Date
I give permission for my child,technology devices and access the Inter in College program. Students will be sup	ogy Release, to engage in the use of net at Lenoir-Rhyne University during the Kids ervised at all times when using technology.
Signature	Date
Media	a Release
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, to appear in photographs ity Kids in College program. I give permission appear on the Lenoir-Rhyne University
Signature_	Date